
Leura Golf Club Bistro — Holiday 
Trading Hours 

 

DATE DAY EVENT STATUS HOURS / NOTES 
Fri, 19 Dec 2025 Friday School Holidays 

Start 
Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sat, 20 Dec 2025 Saturday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sun, 21 Dec 2025 Sunday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Mon, 22 Dec 

2025 
Monday  Closed  

Tue, 23 Dec 2025 Tuesday  Closed  
Wed, 24 Dec 

2025 
Wednesday Xmas Eve Closed  

Thu, 25 Dec 2025 Thursday Xmas Day Ph Closed  
Fri, 26 Dec 2025 Friday Boxing Day  Ph Closed  
Sat, 27 Dec 2025 Saturday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sun, 28 Dec 2025 Sunday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Mon, 29 Dec 

2025 
Monday  Closed  

Tue, 30 Dec 2025 Tuesday  Closed  
Wed, 31 Dec 

2025 
Wednesday Nye Closed  

Thu, 01 Jan 2026 Thursday Nyd Ph Closed  
Fri, 02 Jan 2026 Friday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sat, 03 Jan 2026 Saturday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sun, 04 Jan 2026 Sunday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 



Dinner: 1730-
2030 

Mon, 05 Jan 2026 Monday  Closed  
Tue, 06 Jan 2026 Tuesday  Closed  
Wed, 07 Jan 2026 Wednesday  Open Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Thu, 08 Jan 2026 Thursday  Open Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Fri, 09 Jan 2026 Friday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sat, 10 Jan 2026 Saturday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sun, 11 Jan 2026 Sunday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Mon, 12 Jan 2026 Monday  Closed  
Tue, 13 Jan 2026 Tuesday  Closed  
Wed, 14 Jan 2026 Wednesday  Open Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Thu, 15 Jan 2026 Thursday  Open Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Fri, 16 Jan 2026 Friday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sat, 17 Jan 2026 Saturday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sun, 18 Jan 2026 Sunday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Mon, 19 Jan 2026 Monday  Closed  
Tue, 20 Jan 2026 Tuesday  Closed  
Wed, 21 Jan 2026 Wednesday  Open Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Thu, 22 Jan 2026 Thursday  Open Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Fri, 23 Jan 2026 Friday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sat, 24 Jan 2026 Saturday Long Weekend Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sun, 25 Jan 2026 Sunday Long Weekend Open Lunch: 1200-



1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Mon, 26 Jan 2026 Monday Long Weekend  

Ph 
Closed  

Tue, 27 Jan 2026 Tuesday  Closed  
Wed, 28 Jan 2026 Wednesday  Open Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Thu, 29 Jan 2026 Thursday  Open Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Fri, 30 Jan 2026 Friday Last Day Of 

School Holidays 
Open Lunch: 1200-

1430 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sat, 31 Jan 2026 Saturday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Dinner: 1730-

2030 
Sun, 01 Feb 2026 Sunday  Open Lunch: 1200-

1500 
Mon, 02 Feb 

2026 
Monday Schools Back! Closed  

Tue, 03 Feb 2026 Tuesday  Closed  
Wed, 04 Feb 

2026 
Wednesday  Closed  

Thu, 05 Feb 2026 Thursday  Open Dinner: 1730-
2030 

Fri, 06 Feb 2026 Friday  Open Lunch: 1200-
1500 

Dinner: 1730-
2030 

Sat, 07 Feb 2026 Saturday  Open Lunch: 1200-
1500 

Dinner: 1730-
2030 

Sun, 08 Feb 2026 Sunday  Open Lunch: 1200-
1500 

 


